
 

 

  SOCCER SCHEDULE 2024/2025 

HOME LOCATION: MBS ATHLETIC FIELDS 
 

Coach: John Schisler, jschisler@mchsi.com, 302-448-0212 

Athletic Director: John Haskell, jhaskell@mbscs.org, 929-303-8510 
 

Date of Game Time Gym Opponent Dismissal 

Tuesday, 9/10/24   Player Evals- 3:00 to 4:45pm  

Thursday, 9/12/24   Player Evals- 3:00 to 4:45pm  

Tuesday, 9/17/24   Practice- 3:00 to 4:45pm  

Thursday, 9/19/24   Practice- 3:00 to 4:45pm  

Tuesday, 9/24/24 4:00 Away 
@ St. Francis 

Played at Fruitland Recreation Park 

200 S. Brown Street, Fruitland, MD 21826 
2:25pm 

Thursday, 9/26/24   Practice- 3:00 to 4:45pm  

Tuesday, 10/1/24 4:00 Away @ Seaside Christian 2:35pm 

Thursday, 10/3/24 4:00 Away 

@ Washington Academy 
10902 Old Princess Anne Road,  

Princess Anne, MD 21853 

(Tentative) 

2:15pm 

Tuesday, 10/8/24 4:00 Home v. St. Francis Normal 

Thursday, 10/10/24   Practice- 3:00 to 4:45pm  

Tuesday, 10/15/24 4:00 Away @ Salisbury Christian 2:35pm 

Thursday, 10/17/24 4:00 Home v. Worcester Prep Normal 

Tuesday, 10/22/24 4:00 Home v. Delmarva Christian Normal 

Thursday, 10/24/24   
Half Day- No Practice 

Parent Teacher Conferences 
 

Tuesday, 10/29/24 4:00 Home v. Seaside Christian Normal 
 

Early dismissal is for the convenience of the team to have time to change out of their 
school uniforms and to travel.  

 
Carpools must be arranged ahead of time.  

 
Notes must be sent into teachers for any sibling dismissals.  

 
All drivers must come into the office to sign-out and pick up riders. 
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